FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes

FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes

FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes
FC Cid Tiradentes

Teclado

Balé

Criagdo de Games
Criacdo de Games
Street Dance
Moda
Robdtica
Libras
Libras
Street Dance
Informatica
Violdo
Libras
Libras

Informatica

Libras
Violdo
Libras
Violdo
Libras
Moda
Violdo
Balé
Informatica
Informatica
Moda
Informatica
Libras
Libras
Libras
Violao
Criagdo de Games
Moda
Teclado
Balé
Violdo
Informatica
Informatica

Balé

ALEXSANDRO DA SILVA
ANA CAROLINE SANTIAGO BRASIL DE ARAUJO

BRENO DE SOUSA SILVA
BRUNO DE SOUSA SILVA
CAMILA TEIXEIRA PEREIRA
CARLA AMADOR MARTINS
CLEITON INACIO FELIX FILHO
EMANOELE DOS SANTOS SILVA SOUZA
ERICA DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
EVELLYN FERREIRA DA SILVA
EVELYN GOMES DE LIMA
GEOVANNA EMILLY DE MELO QUEIROZ
GISLENE APARECIDA TEIXEIRA FREITAS
GLAUCIA CRISTIANE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA

GUILHERME HENRIQUE SILVERIO VIEIRA DAS
FLORES

IVANETE RODRUIGUES ARAUJO
JUAN PAULO LOPEZ ESPINOZA
KAROLAINE DA SILVA
KAUE COUTO DOS SANTOS
KEMILLY FERREIRA DA SILVA MENDES
LETICIA EVANGELISTA ARAUJO
LETICIA SANTOS MENEZES
LUANA PIOVEZANA JERONYMO
LUCINEIA SANCHES BARBOSA
LUIZ ALBERTO DA SILVA GONCALVES
MANOEL HENRIQUE
MARCIA DA SILVA
MARCILENE SANTANA DO SACRAMENTO
MARIANGELA MARINHO GONZAGA
MATEUS AUGUSTO LIMA DA SILVA
MATEUS FERREIRA ROCHA
NICOLAS BASTOS FERREIRA
NICOLY DOS SANTOS LIBERAL
ROSANGELA BARBOSA DA SILVA
SABRINA RAMOS FIGUEIREDO
THAYNA CANDIDA DA SILVA
VALDIR DE CAMPOS SEGUNDO
WASHINGTON LUIZ FREIRE DA SILVA
YASMIN LARA DE LOURDES ANTONIO

Terga - das 18:00 as 21:00
Terga - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00

Sabado - das 14:00 as 17:00
Sébado - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Sébado - das 09:00 as 12:00
Tercga - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Sédbado - das 10:00 as 13:00
Quarta - das 18:00 as 21:00
Quarta - das 14:00 as 17:00 Sexta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Quarta - das 19:00 as 21:00
Sabado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Sabado - das 10:00 as 13:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 13:00
Quarta - das 19:00 as 21:00

Quarta - das 18:00 as 21:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 13:00
Sébado - das 13:00 as 15:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 13:00
Sédbado - das 09:00 as 12:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Quarta - das 19:00 as 21:00
Quarta - das 19:00 as 21:00
Séabado - das 09:00 as 12:00
Quarta - das 19:00 as 21:00
Quarta - das 18:00 as 21:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 13:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 13:00
Sébado - das 10:00 as 12:00
Sédbado - das 14:00 as 17:00
Sébado - das 09:00 as 12:00
Terga - das 18:00 as 21:00
Terga - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00
Séabado - das 13:00 as 15:00
Quarta - das 19:00 as 21:00
Quarta - das 19:00 as 21:00
Terga - das 14:00 as 17:00 Quinta - das 14:00 as 17:00

22/06/1974
12/06/2011

18/02/2014
29/03/2011
01/07/2007
03/11/1975
22/02/2011
05/07/1986
18/02/1986
29/09/2007
05/11/2005
22/02/2009
18/03/1982
02/01/1975
05/09/2004

22/09/1973
05/01/2015
26/03/1997
30/04/2004
25/04/2008
27/04/1998
05/03/2009
17/09/2006
14/08/1968
16/09/1983
24/12/2007
11/02/1972
06/02/1974
30/03/1969
17/08/1994
11/05/2014
28/04/2012
16/08/2007
09/11/1974
29/11/2006
18/06/1997
18/10/1968
15/02/1958
23/01/2009



